
2024 NSW U15 & U17
Track State Championships

Date: 16th, 17th & 18th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 17 2024 2:51:34pm
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Event 29: JM17 Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. Illawarra CC 3:41.749
16 Charles ALCOCK (Illawarra CC)
14 Gabriel JAKOBSEN (Illawarra CC)
19 Jude WILLIAMS (Illawarra CC)
56 Tom I`ONS (Illawarra CC)

Half Lap 13.788
Lap 1 23.414 23.414 (1)
Lap 2 36.391 59.806 (1)
Lap 4 18.629 1:18.436 (1)
Lap 5 18.109 1:36.545 (1)
Lap 6 18.587 1:55.132 (1)
Lap 7 18.145 2:13.278 (1)
Lap 8 17.800 2:31.078 (1)
Lap 9 17.495 2:48.574 (1)

Lap 10 18.059 3:06.633 (1)
Lap 11 17.954 3:24.587 (1)
Lap 12 17.162 3:41.749 (1)


